Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register

Third Quarter March - May 2018

Darlene Clarke

Date Total Amount

Professional

Particulars

Submitted Expense Claims

March
April
May

Other Expenses

28-Feb-18

27-Mar-18
10-Apr-18
19-Apr-18
19-Apr-18
22-Apr-18
25-May-18

2,900.86 10.00
2,008.55 27.00
614.83

435.00

294.96
35.00
225.00
35.00
334.56
60.00

6,943.76 37.00

Meals Accommodation Mileage Honorarium  Development

168.00 971.86 1,751.00
24.00 206.55 1,751.00
202.83 412.00
435.00
294.96
35.00
225.00
35.00
334.56
60.00

322.00 629.52 1,381.24 3,914.00 660.00

March Expense Claim
April Expense Claim
May Expense Claim

Alberta School Councils Assoc.

National Congress on Rural Education
Spruce Grove Chamber Meeting
PSBAA Governance Session

Stony Plain Chamber Meeting
Alberta School Councils Assoc.

Edwin Parr Zone 2/3 Banquet

Receipt



