Parkland School Division No. 70 Expense Register

Third Quarter March - May 2018



## **Darlene Clarke**

Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Professional Development	Particulars	Receipt
					<u>_</u>		· ·		
Submitted Expense Claims									
March	2,900.86	10.00	168.00		971.86	1,751.00		March Expense Claim	Yes
April	2,008.55	27.00	24.00		206.55	1,751.00		April Expense Claim	Yes
May	614.83				202.83	412.00		May Expense Claim	Yes
Other Expense	es								
28-Feb-18	3 435.00						435.00	Alberta School Councils Assoc.	Yes
27-Mar-18	3 294.96			294.96				National Congress on Rural Education	Yes
10-Apr-18	35.00		35.00					Spruce Grove Chamber Meeting	Yes
19-Apr-18	3 225.00						225.00	PSBAA Governance Session	Yes
19-Apr-18	35.00		35.00					Stony Plain Chamber Meeting	Yes
22-Apr-18	334.56			334.56				Alberta School Councils Assoc.	Yes
25-May-18	60.00		60.00					Edwin Parr Zone 2/3 Banquet	
	6,943.76	37.00	322.00	629.52	1,381.24	3,914.00	660.00		